DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
November, 2022 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
MOCD223M/D
8-pin SOIC Darlington
Output Optocouplers

7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Shipping†
MOC223M Small Outline 8−Pin 100 Units / Tube
MOC223R2M Small Outline 8−Pin 2500 Units / Tape and Reel
MOC223VM Small Outline 8−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 100 Units / Tube
MOC223R2VM Small Outline 8−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 2500 Units / Tape and Reel
MOCD223M Small Outline 8−Pin 100 Units / Tube
MOCD223R2M Small Outline 8−Pin 2500 Units / Tape and Reel
MOCD223VM Small Outline 8−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 100 Units / Tube
MOCD223R2VM Small Outline 8−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 2500 Units / Tape and Reel